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PREFERRED SERVICE PROVIDERS  

 

JSE LIMITED  

PREFERRED SERVICE PROVIDERS 2015  

 

CATERING (custom designed menu proposals) 

 

Calico & Cream  

Sarah Bryce-Borthwick (sarah@calicoandcream.co.za); Vernon vernon@calicoandcream.co.za,  

011 648 8076,   082 778 7074 

www.calicoandcream.co.za 

 

 

DÉCOR (custom design décor)  

 

Calico & Cream  

Sarah Bryce-Borthwick  

011 648 8076,   082 778 7074 

sarah@calicoandcream.co.za, www.calicoandcream.co.za;   

 

SA Event Décor  

Chris van Dalen  

011 026 4000, 083 441 8221,  

chrisd@saeventdecor.co.za, www.saeventdecor.co.za;  

 

Vaughn’s Creation’s (Décor & Flowers) 

Vaughn Durant  

011 608 2265, 083 433 8139  

vaughn@vaughnscreations.co.za, lisa@vaughnscreations.co.za, www.vaughnscreations.co.za;  

 

Olga’s Décor  (Décor & Flowers) 

Valdo Machine valdo.machine@olgasdecor.com  

011 467 7870,  082 416 1051 

 

FLORAL/FLORIST (custom design floral arrangements) 

Calico & Cream  

Sarah Bryce-Borthwick  

011 648 8076,   082 778 7074 

sarah@calicoandcream.co.za, www.calicoandcream.co.za 
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PHOTOGRAPHY  
 

C Creations Web Design and Photography  

Ilan Osendryber  

011 485 3921, 072 368 9344 

Ilan@ic-creations.com  

 

CW Photography  

Chris Wessels  

082 411 5567  

(chris@cwphotography.co.za)  

 

Outdoor Video & Photographic Imaging 

Dave 082 882 7272 

Naomi 083 307 7694 

info@ovpimaging.com  www.ovpimaging.com  

 

Fotografos  

Nic Voutsas  

082 564 6556 

hellofotofoto@gmail.com 

 

Fellow Of The Professional Photographers Of Southern Africa  

Ruphin Coudyzer  

011 648 8806, 083 673 6202 

ruphin@absamail.co.za 

 

WEBCASTING AND MEDIA STREAMING SERVICES  

Corpcam.com (Pty) Ltd 

Mark Diedrechsen 

Tel:  +27 12 665 4388, Cell:  +27 83 399 1488 

Email:    markd@corpcam.com 
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Bastion 

Benjamin Joannou 

CEO 

benjamin@bastiongroup.co.za or webcast@bastiongroup.co.za 

za.linkedin.com/in/benjaminjoannou/ 

Telephone +27 (0)11 778 5800  

Mobile +27 (0)82 789 8417 

Bastion Digital  

Telephone +27 (0)11 883 7422  

 

 

All rates quoted by the JSE in relation to the Agreement exclude all Preferred Service Provider 

charges. The terms of service and rates in relation to Preferred Service Providers are the Client’s 

responsibility to negotiate and the Client shall be directly liable for any charges incurred by the 

Preferred Service Provider in relation to an Event.  

 

Our in-house technicians can source all your AV needs 

 

 

 


